
Anglican Church, North America
Assemblies of God
Baptist
Buddhist
Christian
Church of Christ
Church of God
Congregational
Episcopal
Evangelical Free
Greek Orthodox
Hindu
Latter Day Saints (Mormon)
Lutheran
Muslim
No Response
Non-Denominational
None
Other
Pentecostal
Presbyterian
Presbyterian Church of America
Roman Catholic
Seventh Day Adventist
United Methodist EUB
Grand Total 6,101

320
8
255
1
429
25
39
1
2
2,324
13
19
4
1
4
17
56
2
17
99
961
1
1,460
20
23
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