Fall 2024 Total Enrollment by Religious Affiliation

Anglican Church, North America	23
Assemblies of God	20
Baptist	1,460
Buddhist	1
Christian	961
Church of Christ	99
Church of God	17
Congregational	2
Episcopal	56
Evangelical Free	17
Greek Orthodox	4
Hindu	1
Latter Day Saints (Mormon)	4
Lutheran	19
Muslim	13
No Response	2,324
Non-Denominational	2
None	1
Other	39
Pentecostal	25
Presbyterian	429
Presbyterian Church of America	1
Roman Catholic	255
Seventh Day Adventist	8
United Methodist EUB	320
Grand Total	6,101

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics